
BK Avond 2025
MASY ZUID 22.2.2025

K.O.L.

Wiet LAENEN
TROL
Percurso : H. Masters C
Distancia : 4520m
Tempo : 0:40:49 (9'02"/km)

3/13 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:37:58
2. Christian STOFFELS 0:40:42

1. 55 00:02:41 290m 9'15"/km
2. 58 00:01:33 00:04:14 197m 7'52"/km
3. 210 00:04:18 00:08:32 296m 14'32"/km
4. 38 00:01:21 00:09:53 184m 7'20"/km
5. 63 00:03:44 00:13:37 566m 6'36"/km
6. 64 00:02:18 00:15:55 169m 13'37"/km
7. 61 00:02:17 00:18:12 309m 7'23"/km
8. 49 00:00:47 00:18:59 111m 7'03"/km
9. 53 00:04:24 00:23:23 640m 6'53"/km

10. 34 00:02:43 00:26:06 300m 9'03"/km
11. 208 00:03:11 00:29:17 224m 14'13"/km
12. 35 00:01:00 00:30:17 106m 9'26"/km
13. 205 00:03:09 00:33:26 341m 9'14"/km
14. 33 00:02:10 00:35:36 106m 20'26"/km
15. 54 00:02:23 00:37:59 253m 9'25"/km
16. 31 00:02:08 00:40:07 328m 6'30"/km
17. 999 00:00:42 00:40:49 105m 6'40"/km
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